

SUPPLEMENT FACTS / CANTIDAD DE NUTRIENTES POR DOSIS (LARA) RECOMENDADA / QUANTITÉ DE NUTRIENTS PAR DOSE QUOTIDIENNE RECOMMANDÉE / QUANTITÀ DI NUTRIENTI PER LA DOSE QUOTIDIANA RACCOMANDATA / TÄGLICH EMPFOHLENE NÄHRSTOFFZUFUHR / HOEVEELHEID PER AANBEVOLEN DAGELIJKE DOSE

Ingredients / Ingrédients / Ingredienti	3 capsules / cápsulas / gélules capsule / Kapsel / capsule	*NRV / VRN / VNR VNR / NRV / VNR
Garcinia	750 mg	-
Raspberry / Frambuesa / Framboise / Lamponne / Himbeere / Frambozen	300 mg	-
Mango / Mango / Mangue / Mango / Mango / Mango	300 mg	-
Inulin / Inulina / Inuline / Inulina / Inulin / Inuline	300 mg	-
Pineapple / Piña / Ananas / Ananas / Ananas / Ananas	150 mg	-
Vitamin C / Vitamina C / Vitamine C / Vitamina C / Vitamine C / Vitamine C	80 mg	100%
Caffeine / Cafeína / Caféine / Caffeina / Koffein / Caféine	75 mg	-
Niacin / Nicotina / Nicotine / Nicotina / Nicotin / Nicotine (ML B3)	16 mg	100%
Pantothenic acid / Acido pantoténico / Acide pantothénique / Acido pantoténico / Pantothensäure / Pantothenzäure (ML B5)	6 mg/NE	100%
Vitamin B12 / Vitamina B12 / Vitamine B12 / Vitamina B12 / Vitamin B12 / Vitamine B12	2,5 µg	100%
Vitamin B6 / Vitamina B6 / Vitamine B6 / Vitamina B6 / Vitamin B6 / Vitamine B6	1,4 mg	100%
Vitamin B2 / Vitamina B2 / Vitamine B2 / Vitamina B2 / Vitamin B2 / Vitamine B2	1,4 mg	100%
Vitamin B1 / Vitamina B1 / Vitamine B1 / Vitamina B1 / Vitamin B1 / Vitamine B1	1,1 mg	100%
Folic acid / Acido fólico / Acide folique / Acido fólico / Folsäure / Folumzur	200 µg	100%

*NRV: Nutrient reference values / *VRN: Valor de referencia de nutrientes / *VNR: Valeurs Nutritionnelles de Référence / *VNR: valori nutritivi di riferimento / *NRV: Empfohlene tägliche Nährstoffzufuhr / *VNR: Voedingswaarde referentie.

ES: Ingredientes: Garcinia (Garcinia Cambogia (Gamb.) Desr., Rubber resin), Vegetal capsule Coating agent (hydroxypropylmethylcellulose), Raspberry (Rubus idaeus L. 20% fruit, Mango 10:1 (Mangifera indica L. fruit, Inulin, Pineapple (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus, stipites, 0,1% bromelina), Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Caffeine, Bulking agent: Microcrystalline cellulose, Nicotinamide (Niacin), Anticaking agents: silicon dioxide, D-Pantothenic acid, Calcium Pantothenate, Anticaking agents (magnesium stearate), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12), Pyridoxinehydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Thiaminehydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Pteroylmonoglutamine acid (Folic acid).

ES: Ingredientes: Garcinia (Garcinia cambogia (Gaertn.) Desr., Resina de goma), Capa vegetal (agentes de recubrimiento (hidroxipropilmetilcelulosa), Frambuesa (Rubus idaeus L. 20% fruta), Mango 10:1 (Mangifera indica L. fruta), Inulina, Piña (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus o stipites, 0,1% bromelina), Acido L-ascórbico (Vitamina C), Caféina, Agentes de carga: celulosa microcristalina, Nicotinamida (Niacina), Agentes antiaglomerantes: dióxido de silicio, D-pantoténico, calcio (Acido pantoténico), Agentes antiaglomerantes (estearato de magnesio), Cianocobalamina (Vitamina B12), Clorhidrato de piridoxina (Vitamina B6), Riboflavina (Vitamina B2), Clorhidrato de tiamina (Vitamina B1), Acido pterilo-mono-glutámico (Acido fólico).

FR: Ingrédients: Garcinia (Garcinia cambogia (Gaertn.) Desr., caoutchouc-résine), gélule végétale (agents d'enrobage (hydroxypropyl-méthylcellulose), Framboise (Rubus idaeus L., 20% fruits), Mangue 10:1 (Mangifera indica L. fruit), Inuline, Ananas (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus, stipites, 0,1% broméline), Acide L-ascorbique (Vitamine C), Caféine, agents de charge: cellulose microcristalline, Nicotinamide (Niacine), agents anti-agglomérants: dioxyde de silicium, D-pantothénate, calcium (Acide pantothénique), Agents anti-agglomérants (estérate de magnésium), Cyanocobalamine (Vitamine B12), Chlorhydrate de pyridoxine (Vitamine B6), Riboflavine (Vitamine B2), Chlorhydrate de thiamine (Vitamine B1), Acide pteroylmonoglutamique (Acide folique).

IT: Ingredienti: Garcinia (Garcinia cambogia (Gaertn.) Desr., gomma resina), capsula vegetale (agenti di rivestimento (idrossipropil-metilcellulosa), lampone (Rubus idaeus L. 20% foglie o frutti o rami), mango 10:1 (Mangifera indica L. frutto), Inulina, ananas (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus o stipite), 0,1% bromelina), Acido L-ascorbico (Vitamina C), Caféina, agenti di carica: Cellulosa microcristallina, Nicotinamide (Niacina), agenti anti-agglomeranti: Diossido di silicio, D-pantotenato, calcio (Acido pantoténico), Agenti anti-agglomeranti (estere di magnesio), Cianocobalamina (Vitamina B12), Cloridrato di piridossina (Vitamina B6), Riboflavina (Vitamina B2), Cloridrato di tiamina (Vitamina B1), Acido pterilomonoglutamico (Acido folico).

DE: Inhaltsstoffe: Garcinia (Garcinia cambogia (Gaertn.) Desr., Gummiharz, pflanzliche Kapsel Überzugsmittel (Hydroxypropylmethylcellulose), Himbeere (Rubus idaeus L. 20% Frucht), Mango 10:1 (Mangifera indica L. Frucht), Inulin, Ananas (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus, 0,1% Bromelina), L-Ascorbinsäure (Vitamin C), Koffein, Füllstoffe: Mikrokristalline Cellulose, Nicotinamid (Niacin), Hilfsstoffe: Siliciumdioxid, D-Pantotherrat, Calcium Pantothensäure, Hilfsstoffe (Magnesiumstearat), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12), Pyridoxinhydrochlorid (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Thiaminhydrochlorid (Vitamin B1), Pteroylmonoglutaminsäure (Folsäure).

EN: Ingredients: Garcinia (Garcinia Cambogia (Gaertn.) Desr., Rubber resin), plant-based capsule coating agent (hydroxypropyl-methylcellulose), raspberry (Rubus idaeus L. 20% fruit, mango 10:1, Mangifera indica L. fruit, Inulin, Ananas (Ananas comosus (L.) Merr., fructus o stipites, 0,1% bromelina), Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Caffeine, Filler: Microcrystalline cellulose, Nicotinamide (niacin), Anticaking agents: silicon dioxide, D-pantothenate, calcium pantothenate, anticaking materials (magnesium stearate), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12), Pyridoxinehydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Thiaminehydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Pteroylmonoglutamine acid (Folic acid).

fitburner+

► **New gen formula**
14 ACTIVE INGREDIENTS
Food Supplement

90
CAPS

EN: Food Supplement made with plants, caffeine and vitamins. Contains caffeine (75 mg/3 capsules). Not recommended for children or pregnant women. **Servings per Size/Instructions:** 3 capsules daily with a glass of water. **Caution:** supplements should not be used as a replacement to a balanced diet or a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended daily dosage. Keep out of reach of children. Not recommended for pregnant women. Store in a cool, dry place. Lot/Best before end: see lot.

ES: Complemento alimenticio a base de plantas, cafeína y vitaminas. Contiene cafeína (75 mg/3 cápsulas). No recomendado para niños ni mujeres embarazadas. **Dosis diaria recomendada/Modo de empleo:** Tomar 3 cápsulas al día con agua. **Advertencias:** Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta equilibrada y un modo de vida saludable. No superar la dosis diaria expresamente recomendada. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños. Desaconsejado el uso en mujeres embarazadas. Conservar el envase bien cerrado en un lugar fresco y seco. M de lote/Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de: ver en todo.

FR: Complément alimentaire à base de plantes, caféine et vitamines. Contient de la caféine (75 mg / 3 capsules). Déconseillé aux enfants et aux femmes enceintes. **Dose journalière recommandée / Mode d'emploi:** Prendre 3 gélules par jour avec un verre d'eau. **Avertissement:** Les compléments alimentaires ne se substituent pas à une alimentation saine et équilibrée et à un mode de vie sain. Ne pas dépasser la dose journalière recommandée. Les produits doivent être tenus hors de la portée des jeunes enfants. L'utilisation chez les femmes enceintes est déconseillée. Conserver à l'abri de la chaleur et de l'humidité. Lot/A consommer de préférence avant fin / voir sur le couvercle.

IT: Integratore alimentare a base di vegetali, caffeina e vitamine. Contiene caffeina (75 mg/3 capsule). Non raccomandato per bambini e donne incinte. **Dose giornaliera raccomandata/Modo di assunzione:** assumere 3 capsule al giorno con un bicchiere d'acqua. **Avvertenze:** di integratori alimentari non vanno intesi come sostituti di una dieta equilibrata e di uno stile di vita sano. Non superare la dose giornaliera raccomandata. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei tre anni di età. Usare con cautela al di donne incinte. Conservare la confezione ben chiusa in un luogo fresco e asciutto. Lotti/OE consumatori preferibilmente entro fine: vedi sul tappo.

DE: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel aus Pflanzen, Koffein und Vitaminen. Es enthält Koffein (75mg/3 Kapseln). Nicht empfohlen für Kinder und schwangere Frauen. **Portionsgröße/Anwendung:** 3 Kapseln täglich mit einem Glas Wasser einnehmen. **Warnung:** Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollen nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene Diät und einen gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden. Überschreiten Sie nicht die empfohlene Tagesdosis. Nicht in der Reichweite von Kindern lagern. Nicht empfohlen für schwangere Frauen. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort lagern. Paket/Mindestens halber bis Ende: siehe Deckel.

EN: Voedingssupplementen gemaakt met planten, cafeïne en vitamines. Bevat cafeïne (75 mg/3 capsules). Niet aanbevelen voor kinderen of zwangere vrouwen. **Aanbevolen dagelijkse dosis/Gebruiksaanwijzing:** 3 capsules per dag met een glas water. **Waarschuwing:** supplementen mogen niet worden gebruikt als vervanging van een uitgebalanseerd en een goede levensstijl. De aanbevolen dagelijkse dosering niet overschrijden. Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden. Niet aanbevelen voor zwangere vrouwen. Bewaar in een koel, droge plaats. Lotnummer en ten minste houdbaar tot einde: zie deksel.

Made in EU / Fabricado en UE / Fabriqué en UE / Fabbriato in UE / Hergeestelt in der EU / Gemaakt in de EU

EWALU LANI LIMITED
84 Northumberland Road, Dublin 4 D04 PY94, Ireland. www.fitburner.com



Net weight / Peso neto / Poids net / Peso netto
/ Nettogewicht / Nettogewicht
72g